
Ministry of Statistics and programme lmplementation
National Sample Survey office

Data processing Division (Hes.)

MahalanobiaBhavan
l-64, G.L.T. Road

Kolkata-700 108

Dated: uly'ura
Tender Notice

The Additional Director General (ADG),National sample survey organization, DataProcessing Division (HQ), Kolkata-700 108, on behalf of president of India, invites sealedquotations in two-bid system from reputed suppliers for purchasing of Furniture items - steelAfmirah and compactor at Nsso, DPD(HQ) at MahalabobisBhavan ,164 G. L. T. Road, Kolkata -700 L0&

The sealed tender should contain two separate bids namely ,,Technical Bid,, and"Financial Bid", filled in the specified proforma, A third sealed envelope super-scribed .,Tender
for Purchasing of Furniture items - steel Almirha and compactor', containing both the sealedtechnical and financial bids should reach the undersigned latest by 11:00 pM 9th March2016.

For being Eligible the tenderers have to have the foilowing1. Original Equipment Manufacturer (OEM)
2, Having Brs (Bureau of Indian standards) Certification for its gooos3' Has been assessed for performance tests and found to conform to the standardsdeveloped

byBlFMA International or similar certification

The various cruciar dates rerating to the mentioned tender above
Date & Time of opening of

i. Technical Bid: l_2:30 pM, 9th March 2016ii. Financial Bid: 12:30 pM, 10th March 2016

The ADG' reserves the right to accept/reject any or all quotations without assigning anyregion and will not be responsible for postal delay.

All other terms and conditions in tender form will be binding on the euotationers/ Bidders.

l-\)'t.{{r-,3 zqlil v
(Arindam ffioorf)

Director & Head of office

Government of India

LY E c--ft A^,6' \.I' ?tf {-P i'^- Jr^t *'"A-'\'



Date: 29.02.2016

Place: Kolkata

Govemment of India
Ministry of Statistics &Programme Implementation

National Sample Survey Office
Data Processing Division (Hes.)

PHONE: (033)-25789063
'"'

Tender No. D-44|DPD(HoyAdmn. tV/201 5-1 6(steel Atmirah& compactor)
Dated: 29.02.2016

TENDER DOCUMENT

Tender for Purchasing of Furniture Items (steel Almirah& compactor)
AT

National Sample Survey Office
Data Processing Division (Hes.)

MahalanobisBhavan
164, G.L.T. Road, Kolkata-700 l0g

Last date for submission: Date: 09.03.2016 up to 1r:00A.M.
Opening of Technical Bid: Date: 09.03.2016 at l2:30 p.M.
Opening of Financial Bid: Date: 10.03.2016 at l2:30 p.M.



BID ACCEPTANCE FORM

Tender No. D-44/DPD( HQ)/Adm n, lV/20 1 5- 1 6 (Steel Almirah& Compactor)dated Zg.O2.L6

To

The Director & Head of Office,
Data Processing Division( He),
National Sample Survey Organisation,
1-64, Gopal LalThakur, Road,
Kolkata - 700 108,

Dear Sir,

Having examined the conditions of tender & specification including all other related
documents the receipt of which is here by duly acknowledge, we the undersigned, offer to
execute the SUPPLY OF FURNITURE in the office of Addl. Director General, Data processing
Division(HQf-. National Sample Survey office {NSSo), 164 G. L. T. Road, Kolkata - 700 10g in
conformity with condition of contract & specification.

We undertake, if our bid is accepted, to execute the work in accordance with
specifications, time limits, terms & conditions stipulated in the tender document.

Bid submitted by us is properly sealed &
alternation & replacement,

Dated this,,....,,..,.day of,...,.,,..2016

prepared so as to prevent any subsequenr

Signature of Authorized signatory......,....,...

In the Capacity of

Duly authorized to sign the Bid for and on behalf of

Witness

Address,

TJ



1. Name of the bidder/firm(ln block letters):

2. Name of the person submitting the quotation

Shri/Smt... .

3. Address of the bidder

4. Tel. No. (with STD code) (OfO

PAN/TIN NO. (permanent Income TAX No.).(Photo copy of original is to Oeen'ctosed).
'"-

Trade lenienceNo. (photo copy of original is to be enclosed).

Photo copy of certificates for ensuring the erigibirity criteria

L I, .....
shri ... .... ..--.. ;;;il;;;;,;i;;;;"i/i,rn",i:,.j,lenuto,;:y?:,ru!ll.y'f..,,",."J
above' is competent to sign trrir i."iuration und execute this iender document;

3.o.n"l.nlirifJt#'Jil"f,"0 tto understood all the terms and conditions or the render and

3' The information/documents furnished along with the above application are true andauthentic to the best of -y kno*t.Jg.. uno.beriei r/we,-amrare weil i*ar. of the fact thatfurnishing of anv false inform;;" i;;;icared d;;r;;;i^nouro read to rejection of my tender arany stage besides riabirities towards prosecution ,;";il;;;;riate raw,

5.

6.

7.

Signature of authorized person
Full Name:

Seal:

i

i(

PIace:

Date:



fia'

()
ao

()
iF

0)-

c)o

c)afr
o
(J

o

-
Dr

c)

;G

-c)o€
.() o)

b_6

]El()loi:to
la)
lc

!5
o
(uoo

i
'E

o
'6
q)
o-a

t-
lls

'-
CI

'c
q)

(')-
o

-
t9

o
c0

()
(o
a)

o)

-
o
L
C)

5

nr Q)->
e-OEo3a
^q)

-c)oc
R>
T'E

(l)0cc)
o-c
2.:
ON
o

9b
o
f,oo

E
q)

=L
o
o.
a
c)
o,
o-o
o

:
o
a
:
fi

ol .l-l O

=te*rl .s)
I-T Fsl-
-lLLl c)

-lSJlx
lJ-l:
ol:sl ErFrl (!

TrLl ci\l oVT.E
cl€
ol 8.'{=l P
ot FolEitl I.-l=
ol >,
olE
61.>
-:l avil=()

:
q)

o
(t
c)

o

=
U)

c)
ot
C)

F

o
tr,

o
tr

o

ig
(o

ti
tr
o
(5
E

lf)

E

o
_c'l crIc

st

v v cf)

o)

-
o
L
C)

:

n
;

o3
o

=

Eo
(5tr
6E

(9

lo
IGlo
loto
lo.to
l-c

l3o
o)

3
G

o
o
tr
(g
z

U

c
U
U

7;

Nv

R gPi frr a
;i!l/-l!t':E7ooiiS

i!erp:s
:# iti o F a
5^.;u;#tO
;il8*Xar
{;*;;68
i r€ H bgE-r
-x='t;.->Fl
la e cg ! [El:iEi B;:tl
i" 5s*E; #lrf!3i;a*ul
I;F€ E 5E EI

ls ti E d"

la s,i E ce
t.^.- 

- 
I

lsE e€I
I -'n)

l;3 cfirl",ox:=
o (/) k-- GEo56o-
= 
i - g aE(u .-{s-j (O O osARFar\'= ! \Y :-'-,=

+i;s:E
. "!TE I83:;sfr
b$ E-U H E
8 "E =i 

6

E=FgE€icnor 6 SEOl

loIo)
l>,l6ixle-tEE'Nttrtrqi9tr555i.gd-i.rc.,I8P NNN
lo-NXXXrFXtr,trFI-6 E FOF E_rB(J E 555 5FlEa 3 38s 3*s> @ r -r e i\FE 5 ',XEX.,,XEld;. C SE.SFiFHrtE E S>q,qPf B1;i;\Jro 0DLr)=r::gN ;$€-LVbiqEeFi A s A bl

EEs* E E s gi

N

ioaz c{



Terms & Conditions

1. The OfficeofADG(DpD)proposes 
to procure FurnrGopat Lal Thakur n""0,"["|* ah _1oB The orflr]": 

required to be supplied at 164,

r"Jff Tri:"'J:tiiilt*:inm*[i:::'i'"""]]!:iiu'j#:r,T;#:.n*
found to
certiricationlonform 

to the standards o"r","o"o ,irT,ffiiT,::[:ffi:?.";::;:,::

2. Sealed off,
shourd o" "t "'ong with fufr address of the o,1oT incruding tefephone numberNationar 

--submitted to Director,a Head ,;;#;" oata proce:;;, 
Division (DpD),,heda,e#*:H:fj::i#',:.1#fu];irlgl$Jilil-:,:?#l 

j,+::H,
3. Tenderer should indicate whethTax/fat' They shouro 

'ro,*i" 
i-er 

the prices quoted are exclusive or incrusive of sales

&iiil,J?rig:l*":y:5 
tn rate(s) or Locar sare-s rax as ,"1i.;'."rtrar sares raxsued by 

'^" 'oolJ#::iffil;:;;:?JilJ ;;;; ; tn" E""mptiil

4. Terms of delivery are free deliverv er cira /; ^a rr i c r e s s h o u r d o e w i t ii n i i J;; hi i lT,?,t ii; 
":;i: ffi ,.? 

":1i.,"/;, :T ;:J*, o' h e

S. Full payment
the machin" 

"11',1" 

by online paymentand wiil be mernd items at this office. roe, after successfur rnstaration of

6' DurabirityAffarranty 
of the suppried machines shourd be at reast of one year

7 ' only branded items of standard (lsr, BSr standardized) materiar need to be quoted
S The tenders *'1,.f" opened on the date and time indici

,llll;5Tiilf : ji:""::::':: " l;;: ;"1*" ililffi 1':"9 
i n the presen ce or bidder, irrn the next workinn olit" 

of opening is dectareJ,;;;ffioay 
the bids

9. The Tender must be submitted along with the copies of :

IIJ gonn ot current Trade License.(D) Latest Income Tax Clearance Ceftificate
10 Last date and time for corection & submission of Tender : 09,03.2016 at 11.00 hrs.


